Position

4625 Fire Division Chief
4069 Fire Captain

1571 Fire Chief

4066 Fire Engineer
4066 Fire Engineer

7914 Fire Authority
Administrator

6130 Administrative Secretary

Other Positions Held City

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah

Department

Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration

Fire Administration

Fire Administration

Total Wages

$141,971
$120,158
$118,415
$91,854
$78,379
$20,828

$1,441

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,846
$39,757
$32,309
$15,007
$10,416

$0

$115



