Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
4625 Fire Division Chief		Ukiah	Fire Administration	\$141,971	\$23,846
4069 Fire Captain		Ukiah	Fire Administration	\$120,158	\$39,757
1571 Fire Chief		Ukiah	Fire Administration	\$118,415	\$32,309
4066 Fire Engineer		Ukiah	Fire Administration	\$91,854	\$15,007
4066 Fire Engineer		Ukiah	Fire Administration	\$78,379	\$10,416
7914 Fire Authority Administrator		Ukiah	Fire Administration	\$20,828	\$0
6130 Administrative Secretary		Ukiah	Fire Administration	\$1,441	\$115